
Chicken 
Lamb
Prawn
King Prawn
Vegetable
Keema
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Keema Peas
Mushroom
Mix (Chicken, Lamb & Prawn)
Mix Tikka (Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka & Prawn)
Fish Tikka

£7.50
£7.75
£7.50
£9.50
£7.00
£7.50
£8.00
£8.25
£8.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.50
£8.00

Boiled Rice
Pilau Rice 
Fried Rice
Onion Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Special Pilau Rice
Vegetable Pilau Rice
Mushroom Pilau Rice
Keema PIlau Rice
Garlic Rice
Chilli Rice
Chana Rice
Pineapple Rice
Lemon Rice
Sweet Rice
Nan
Garlic Nan
Keema Nan
Pehswari Nan
Chilli Nan
Cheese Nan
Coriander Nan
Paratha
Stuffed Paratha
Roti
Puri
Chappati
Chips
Large Chips
Cheesy Chips
Mint Sauce
Raitha (Cucumber / Onion)
Chilli Pickle
Lime Pickle
Plain Curry Sauce
Garlic Mayo
Hot Sauce
Any other Curry Sauce

£2.30
£2.60
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.75
£2.25
£2.75
£3.00
£3.00
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.00
£1.75
£1.25
£1.20
£1.80
£3.20
£2.90
£0.60
£1.25
£1.00
£1.00
£2.50
£1.00
£1.00
£3.00

Fried Chicken
Mushroom Omelette
Cheese Omelette
Chicken Omelette
Prawn Omelette
Plain Omelette
Chicken Nugget
Chicken Strip (4)

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£5.50
£6.00

Served with chips and fresh salad
Bombay Aloo
Saag Bhaji
Saag Aloo
Saag Paneer
Saag Chana
Aloo Peas
Aloo Chana
Chana Bhaji
Mushroom Bhaji
Aloo Methi Bhaji
Aloo Gobi

Tarka Dhall
Mix Vegetable Bhaji

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Available as Main Course for £7.00

All Cans
(Coke, Tango Orange, Diet Coke, Rubicon Mango)
Bottle of Drink 1.5ltr

£1.30

£3.00

Pineapple Fritter
Pineapple

£1.50
£1.10

Korma 

Madrasa 

Vindaloo 

Rogan Josh 

Dupiaza 

Dansak 

Bhuna 

Pathia 

Samber 

T R A D I T I O N A L  D I S H E S  

R I C E  A N D  S U N D R I E S S E T  M E A L S

V E G E TA B L E  S I D E  D I S H E S
E N G L I S H  D I S H E S

D R I N KS

D E S S E R T S

S E T  M E A L  F O R  1  £ 1 4 . 5 0

1 Popadom and Chutneys
Onion Bhaji, Chicken Bhuna
Bombay Aloo and Pilau Rice

S E T  M E A L  F O R  2  £ 24 . 5 0

2 Popadom and Chutneys
Onion Bhaji, Sheek Kebab

Chicken Tikka Massala, Lamb Bhuna
Mushroom Bhaji
Pilau Rice & Nan

S E T  M E A L  F O R  4  £ 4 4 . 5 0

4 Popadom and Chutneys
Chicken Tikka, Sheek Kebab
Garlic Chicken, Onion Bhaji

Chicken Tikka Bhuna, Chicken Bhuna Balti
Lamb Saagwalla, Lamb Korma
2 Pilau Rice, 2 Nan and 2 Puri

V E G E TA R I A N  S E T  M E A L
F O R  2  £ 2 3 . 5 0

2 Spiced Popadom and Chutneys
Vegetable Samosa, Aloo Chat
Saag Aloo, Vegetable Bhuna

Vegetable Rice & Nan

TA N D O O R I  S E T  M E A L
F O R  2  £ 2 5 . 5 0

Served with Curry Sauce and Salad
2 Popadom and Chutneys

Tandoori Chicken, Sheek kebab
Chicken Tikka Shashlik, Lamb Tikka

Special Fried Rice and Nan
OPENING HOURS

Open 7 days a week including bank holidays
Monday to Thursday 4.30pm – 11.00pm

Friday & Saturday 4.30pm – 11.30pm
Sunday open till 10.30pm

01706 375 797
62-64 Smithybridge Road, Littleborough

OL15 0BQ

WWW.BALTITASTE.COM

CURRIES & KEBABS OPEN KITCHEN

FREE DELIVERY
On all orders over £10.00 within 3 miles radius.

Littleborough, Milnrow, Newhey, Wardle, Walsden
and most of Rochdale

Save Over

£9.00

Save Over

£6.00

Save Over

£6.00

Save Over

£6.00

Save Over

£18.00

CASH ON DELIVERY ONLY
WE DO NOT TAKE PAYMENT ON THE PHONE

Some of our dishes may contain nuts & bones, if concerned
please ask a member of staff before ordering

WE CATER FOR ANY SIZE PARTY
PLEASE ASK FOR DETAILS.

WE CANNOT GUARANTEE OUR FOOD 
TO BE GLUTEN FREE

T I K T O K  V I R A L
LAMB BALTI ON FRIES
Our Lamb Cooked In Cast Iron 
Pan With Blended Spices And 
Granished With Herbs, On 
Top A Bedding Of Fries.

£8.50



Onion / Mango Chutney
Popadom
Spicy Popadom
Onion Bhaji (2)
Meat or Vegetable Samosa (2)
Shammi Kebab (2)
Chicken Pakora (4)
Vegetable Pakora (4)
Prawn Puri
King Prawn Puri

Garlic Chicken
Garlic Mushroom
Prawn Cocktail
Chicken Chat
Aloo Chat
Mushroom Chat Puri
Aloo Chat Puri
Reshmi Kebab
Chicken Chat Puri
Fish Puri
Fish Pakora
Stuffed Pepper Minced Meat (NEW)

£0.60
£0.60
£0.60
£3.20
£3.20
£3.90
£4.50
£4.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£2.90
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£3.90
£5.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.90

BALTI TASTE SPECIAL j

CHICKEN DHANYA SYLHETI jj

CHICKEN TIKKA AKBARI

CHICKEN ANARKALI

LAMB JAI PURI

CHICKEN ACHARI

CHICKEN TIKKA REZALLA jj

CHICKEN MUGLAI

CHEESY CHICKEN or LAMB jj

KALAURA FISH j

SOUTH INDIAN GARLIC j (NEW)

CHICKEN GORKALI j (NEW)

NAGA BAHAR CHICKEN or LAMB jjj

GINGER CHICKEN or LAMB

CHICKEN TIKKA AMIRTHI 

CHICKEN TIKKA NEPALI  jjj

CHICKEN ARMANI j

CHICKEN PANEER

CHICKEN ZAFRANI  j (NEW)

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

Chilli Chicken or Lamb

Chicken or Lamb Tikka Jalfrezi

Chicken or Lamb Chilli Massala

Chicken Tikka Thawa

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

Donner Kebab
Chicken Tikka Kebab
Lamb Tikka Kebab
Sheek Kebab
Chicken Tikka & Donner
Chicken Tikka & Sheek Kebab
Donner & Sheek Kebab
Shashlik Kebab (Chicken, Lamb, Donner)
Chicken Stir-fry
Lamb Stir-fry
Donner Stir-fry
Chicken Tikka & Chips
Donner & Chips
Tray of Donner Meat
Special Mix Kebab
(Chicken, Lamb, Sheek Kebab)
Mega Mix Kebab 
(Chicken, Lamb, Sheek Kebab, Donner)

£6.75
£6.75
£7.25
£7.25
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£9.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75

£7.75

£8.75

£5.75
£5.75
£6.25
£6.25
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75

£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£5.75
£5.25
£5.25
£6.75

£7.75

Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Tandoori Chicken
Mixed Kebab
Sheek Kebab
Tandoori King Prawns
Fish Tikka

£3.90
£4.00
£3.90
£4.75
£3.90
£5.25
£3.90

All starters served with salad and mint sauce.

Balti Chicken
Balti Lamb
Balti King Prawn
Balti Vegetable
Balti Keema
Balti Mushroom
Balti Prawn

£8.00
£8.25
£9.50
£7.00
£7.50
£7.00
£7.50

£7.50
£7.75
£9.50
£7.00
£7.50
£7.00
£7.50

£8.00
£8.25

£10.50
£7.00
£7.50
£7.00
£7.50

£8.00
£8.25

£10.50

£7.50
£7.75
£9.50
£7.00
£7.50
£7.00
£7.50

Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Tandoori Chicken 
Chicken Tikka Shashlik
Lamb Tikka Shashlik
Mix Shashlik (Chicken & Lamb)
Tandoori King Prawns
Tandoori Deluxe 
Fish Tikka

£8.50
£8.75
£8.50
£9.00
£9.25
£9.50

£10.50
£10.50

£8.75

All kebabs are served on a nan bread with fresh salad and a sauce of 
your choice, hot – medium- mild

Small Large

Served with Basmati Pilau Rice.
Young spring chicken or lamb marinated in yoghurt with herbs and 

special Tandoori sauce. All Tandoori dishes are barbecued in a special 
charcoal clay oven. Served with salad and curry sauce.

Balti dishes are cooked in a cast iron pan known as a Balti. They are 
cooked with freshly blended spice, fresh tomatoes, green peppers, and 

to a strength to suit your taste.

Hot & Spicy Dishes
Chicken Mishti Massala

Chicken or Lamb Passanda Newabi

Chicken or Lamb Tikka Makhani 

Chicken or Lamb Tikka Massala

Butter Chicken

King Prawn Delight

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£9.50

Mild Strength Dishes

Chicken or Lamb Shabzi
-

Chicken or Lamb Karahi

Chicken or Lamb Aloo

Balti Exotica

Chicken or Lamb Chana

Chicken or Lamb Saagwalla

Chicken or Lamb Chat

Chicken or Lamb Roshni

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

Medium Strength Dish

C H E F S  R E C O M M E N D AT I O N  D I S H E S

Chicken Biryani
Chicken Tikka Biryani
Lamb Biryani
Mix Special Biryani 
Lamb Tikka Biryani
Prawn Biryani
King Prawn Biryani
Mushroom Biryani
Vegetable Biryani
Keema Biryani

£8.50
£9.00
£8.75
£9.50
£9.25
£9.00

£11.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00

basmati rice together with a mixture of mild spices served with a curry 
sauce.

B I RYA N I  D I S H E S

B A LT I  S P E C I A L I T I E S TA N D O O R I  S P E C I A L I T I E SC H E F S  S P E C I A L I T I E S

TA N D O O R I  S TA R T E R S

S TA R T E R S

S P E C I A L  K E B A B S

Some of our dishes may contain nuts if concerned
please ask a member of staff before ordering

Plain Tikka Massala Bhuna Jalfrezi

All Lamb dishes 50p extra

All Lamb dishes 50p extra


