



TRADITIONAL DISHES

Korma	Mild, sweet and creamy
Madrasa	Fairly hot and spicy
Vindaloo	Very hot and highly flavoured
Rogan Josh	Slightly hot and cooked with tomatoes.
Dupiaza	Medium hot, prepared with an abundance of onions tomatoes, garlic & coriander.
Dansak	Hot, sweet and sour taste with pineapple and lentils.
Bhuna	Medium prepared with chopped onions, tomatoes and flavoured with green herbs.
Pathia	Hot sweet and sour taste.
Samber	Hot & spicy dish cooked with lentils and lemon.
Chicken	£7.50
Lamb	£7.75
Prawn	£7.50
King Prawn	£9.50
Vegetable	£7.00
Keema	£7.50
Chicken Tikka	£8.00
Lamb Tikka	£8.25
Keema Peas	£8.00
Mushroom	£7.00
Mix (Chicken, Lamb & Prawn)	£8.00
Mix Tikka (Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka & Prawn)	£8.50
Fish Tikka	£8.00

ENGLISH DISHES

Served with chips and fresh salad

Fried Chicken	£5.00
Mushroom Omelette	£5.50
Cheese Omelette	£5.50
Chicken Omelette	£5.50
Prawn Omelette	£5.50
Plain Omelette	£4.50
Chicken Nugget	£5.50
Chicken Strip (4)	£6.00

DRINKS

All Cans	£1.30
(Coke, Tango Orange, Diet Coke, Rubicon Mango)	
Bottle of Drink 1.5ltr	£3.00
(Coke Bottle)	

DESSERTS

Pineapple Fritter	£1.50
Pineapple	£1.10

RICE AND SUNDRIES

Boiled Rice	£2.30
Pilau Rice (Basmati)	£2.60
Fried Rice	£2.90
Onion Fried Rice	£2.90
Egg Fried Rice	£2.90
Special Pilau Rice	£2.90
Vegetable Pilau Rice	£2.90
Mushroom Pilau Rice	£2.90
Keema Pilau Rice	£2.90
Garlic Rice	£2.90
Chilli Rice	£2.90
Chana Rice	£2.90
Pineapple Rice	£2.90
Lemon Rice	£2.90
Sweet Rice	£2.75
Nan	£2.25
Garlic Nan	£2.75
Keema Nan	£3.00
Pehswari Nan	£3.00
Chilli Nan	£2.75
Cheese Nan	£2.75
Coriander Nan	£2.75
Paratha	£2.75
Stuffed Paratha	£3.00
Roti	£1.75
Puri	£1.25
Chappati	£1.20
Chips	£1.80
Large Chips	£3.20
Cheesy Chips	£2.90
Mint Sauce	£0.60
Raitha (Cucumber / Onion)	£1.25
Chilli Pickle	£1.00
Lime Pickle	£1.00
Plain Curry Sauce	£2.50
Garlic Mayo	£1.00
Hot Sauce	£1.00
Any other Curry Sauce	£3.00

VEGETABLE SIDE DISHES

Available as Main Course for £7.00

Bombay Aloo	£4.50
Saag Bhaji	£4.50
Saag Aloo	£4.50
Saag Paneer	£4.50
Saag Chana	£4.50
Aloo Peas	£4.50
Aloo Chana	£4.50
Chana Bhaji	£4.50
Mushroom Bhaji	£4.50
Aloo Methi Bhaji	£4.50
Aloo Gobi	£4.50
Cauliflower Bhaji	£4.50
Tarka Dhall	£4.50
Mix Vegetable Bhaji	£4.50

TIKTOK VIRAL LAMB BALTI ON FRIES

Our Lamb Cooked In Cast Iron
Pan With Blended Spices And
Garnished With Herbs, On
Top A Bedding Of Fries.



£8.50

SET MEALS

SET MEAL FOR 1 £14.50

1 Popadom and Chutneys
Onion Bhaji, Chicken Bhuna
Bombay Aloo and Pilau Rice

Save Over
£6.00

SET MEAL FOR 2 £24.50

2 Popadom and Chutneys
Onion Bhaji, Sheek Kebab
Chicken Tikka Massala, Lamb Bhuna
Mushroom Bhaji
Pilau Rice & Nan

Save Over
£9.00

SET MEAL FOR 4 £44.50

4 Popadom and Chutneys
Chicken Tikka, Sheek Kebab
Garlic Chicken, Onion Bhaji
Chicken Tikka Bhuna, Chicken Bhuna Balti
Lamb Saagwalla, Lamb Korma
2 Pilau Rice, 2 Nan and 2 Puri

Save Over
£18.00

VEGETARIAN SET MEAL FOR 2 £23.50

2 Spiced Popadom and Chutneys
Vegetable Samosa, Aloo Chat
Saag Aloo, Vegetable Bhuna
Vegetable Rice & Nan

Save Over
£6.00

TANDOORI SET MEAL FOR 2 £25.50

Served with Curry Sauce and Salad
2 Popadom and Chutneys
Tandoori Chicken, Sheek kebab
Chicken Tikka Shashlik, Lamb Tikka
Special Fried Rice and Nan

Save Over
£6.00

WE CATER FOR ANY SIZE PARTY
PLEASE ASK FOR DETAILS.

WE CANNOT GUARANTEE OUR FOOD
TO BE GLUTEN FREE

14 FOOD ALLERGENS



Some of our dishes may contain nuts & bones, if concerned
please ask a member of staff before ordering

CURRIES & KEBABS • OPEN KITCHEN

WWW.BALTITASTE.COM

Est 1998

Littleborough BALTI TASTE
Exquisite Indian Takeaway

FREE DELIVERY
On all orders over £10.00 within 3 miles radius.

Littleborough, Milnrow, Newhey, Wardle, Walsden
and most of Rochdale



OPENING HOURS

Open 7 days a week including bank holidays

Monday to Thursday 4.30pm – 11.00pm

Friday & Saturday 4.30pm – 11.30pm

Sunday open till 10.30pm

CASH ON DELIVERY ONLY
WE DO NOT TAKE PAYMENT ON THE PHONE

01706 375 797

62-64 Smithybridge Road, Littleborough
OL15 0BQ





STARTERS

Onion / Mango Chutney	£0.60
Popadom	£0.60
Spicy Popadom	£0.60
Onion Bhaji (2)	£3.20
Meat or Vegetable Samosa (2)	£3.20
Shammi Kebab (2)	£3.90
Chicken Pakora (4)	£4.50
Vegetable Pakora (4)	£4.00
Prawn Puri	£5.00
King Prawn Puri	£6.00
King Prawn Butterly	£5.00
Garlic Chicken	£4.50
Garlic Mushroom	£4.50
Prawn Cocktail	£2.90
Chicken Chat	£4.50
Aloo Chat	£4.00
Mushroom Chat Puri	£4.50
Aloo Chat Puri	£4.00
Reshmi Kebab	£3.90
Chicken Chat Puri	£5.50
Fish Puri	£4.50
Fish Pakora	£4.50
Stuffed Pepper Minced Meat (NEW)	£4.90

TANDOORI STARTERS

All starters served with salad and mint sauce.

Chicken Tikka	£3.90
Lamb Tikka	£4.00
Tandoori Chicken	£3.90
Mixed Kebab	£4.75
Sheek Kebab	£3.90
Tandoori King Prawns	£5.25
Fish Tikka	£3.90

SPECIAL KEBABS

All kebabs are served on a nan bread with fresh salad and a sauce of your choice, hot - medium- mild	
Small	Large
Donner Kebab	£5.75
Chicken Tikka Kebab	£5.75
Lamb Tikka Kebab	£6.25
Sheek Kebab	£6.25
Chicken Tikka & Donner	£6.75
Chicken Tikka & Sheek Kebab	£6.75
Donner & Sheek Kebab	£6.75
Shashlik Kebab (Chicken, Lamb, Donner)	£9.75
Chicken Stir-fry	£6.75
Lamb Stir-fry	£6.75
Donner Stir-fry	£6.75
Chicken Tikka & Chips	£5.75
Donner & Chips	£5.25
Tray of Donner Meat	£5.25
Special Mix Kebab (Chicken, Lamb, Sheek Kebab)	£6.75
Mega Mix Kebab (Chicken, Lamb, Sheek Kebab, Donner)	£7.75
	£8.75

CHEFS SPECIALITIES

Served with Basmati Pilau Rice.

BALI TASTE SPECIAL

£10.50
Chicken and Lamb Tikka pieces cooked medium hot in a highly spiced mango sauce and garnished with green pepper.

CHICKEN DHANYA SYLHETI

£10.50
Diced chicken cooked in a thick spicy sauce with spring onions, coriander, garlic & ginger. Garnished with tomatoes, green peppers and green chillies. Spicy & hot.

CHICKEN TIKKA AKBARI

£10.50
Tandoori baked chicken pieces cooked with garlic and finely chopped onions in a slightly hot, spicy sauce garnished with fresh tomatoes and green pepper.

CHICKEN ANARKALI

£10.50
Diced pieces of tender chicken cooked with minced lamb, lightly spiced, wrapped in a Bangladeshi omelette.

LAMB JAI PURI

£10.50
A raj style dish. A combination of lamb bhuna and fillet of lamb skewered over a charcoal grill with capsicum, fresh tomatoes and onion. Served with salad.

CHICKEN ACHARI

£10.50
Diced pieces of chicken cooked in a tangy medium spicy sauce and garnished with onions, tomatoes and coriander.

CHICKEN TIKKA REZALLA

£10.50
Tandoori Baked chicken cooked in a special exotic medium to hot sauce with a touch of dairy yoghurt.

CHICKEN MUGLAI

£10.50
Chicken breast pieces cooked with minced lamb in a special medium sauce and garnished with green pepper, tomatoes & coriander.

CHEESY CHICKEN or LAMB

£10.50
Tandoori baked chicken or lamb cooked slightly hot with cheese & onion, highly spiced.

KALOURA FISH

£10.50
Fried fish cooked with onion and capsicum, homemade style bangladeshi dish, medium strength, garnished with coriander

SOUTH INDIAN GARLIC (NEW)

£10.50
Succulent chicken or lamb cooked with fresh garlic, onion, fresh green peppers, coriander, green chillies and aromatic spices to give it a truly home style.

CHICKEN GORKALI (NEW)

£10.50
An indo/chinese dish cooked with an exotic mixture of spices with green peppers, green chillies, fresh tomatoes, fresh coriander and a special chilli and tabasco sauce. A mouth watering delicate dish for those who like it hot.

NAGA BAHAR CHICKEN or LAMB

£10.50
Chicken or lamb cooked in aromatic herbs & spices with naga chilli. A traditional Bangladeshi dish.

GINGER CHICKEN or LAMB

£10.50
Chicken or lamb cooked in a combination of spices in a medium strength sauce, with selection of herbs & fresh chopped ginger to give this dish a truly unique flavour.

CHICKEN TIKKA AMIRTHI

£10.50
Mild dish cooked with tomatoes, herbs, mango chutney and chopped onions.

CHICKEN TIKKA NEPALI

£10.50
A hot dish cooked in a thick sauce with chilli pickle, garnished with coriander.

CHICKEN ARMANI

£10.50
Cooked with soya sauce with chopped onions in medium sauce

CHICKEN PANEER

£10.50
A medium dish cooked in a thick sauce with fried paneer cheese with chefs unique spice, garnished with coriander.

CHICKEN ZAFRANI (NEW)

£10.50
Breast of cube chicken with diced sheek kebab cooked in a special sauce, garnished with green herbs. A delightful dish.

BALI SPECIALITIES

Balti dishes are cooked in a cast iron pan known as a Balti. They are cooked with freshly blended spice, fresh tomatoes, green peppers, and onions and flavoured with green herbs. These dishes can be prepared to a strength to suit your taste.

	Plain	Tikka	Massala	Bhuna	Jalfrezi
Balti Chicken	£7.50	£8.00	£8.00	£7.50	£8.00
Balti Lamb	£7.75	£8.25	£8.25	£7.75	£8.25
Balti King Prawn	£9.50	£10.50	£10.50	£9.50	£9.50
Balti Vegetable	£7.00	£7.00	£7.00	£7.00	£7.00
Balti Keema	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50
Balti Mushroom	£7.00	£7.00	£7.00	£7.00	£7.00
Balti Prawn	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50

TANDOORI SPECIALITIES

Young spring chicken or lamb marinated in yoghurt with herbs and special Tandoori sauce. All Tandoori dishes are barbecued in a special charcoal clay oven. Served with salad and curry sauce.

Chicken Tikka	£8.50
Lamb Tikka	£8.75
Tandoori Chicken	£8.50
Chicken Tikka Shashlik	£9.00
Lamb Tikka Shashlik	£9.25
Mix Shashlik (Chicken & Lamb)	£9.50
Tandoori King Prawns	£10.50
Tandoori Deluxe (Served with Nan)	£10.50
Fish Tikka	£8.75

CHEFS RECOMMENDATION DISHES

Hot & Spicy Dishes

Chilli Chicken or Lamb	£8.00
Pieces of chicken or lamb cooked in herbs and spices with green chillies to give a hot and spicy taste.	
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Jalfrezi	£8.00
A fairly hot curry cooked with onions, capsicum and fresh chillies then garnished with coriander to give a hot and spicy taste.	
Chicken or Lamb Chilli Massala	£8.00
Pieces of chicken or lamb cooked with fresh cream & green chillies with tomatoes in a hot and spicy sauce.	
Chicken Tikka Thawa	£8.50
Medium to hot dish, cooked with onions and capsicum and selected spices.	

Medium Strength Dish

Chicken or Lamb Shabzi	£8.00
Cooked in a thick and home style sauce with mixed vegetables, garnished with tomatoes.	
Chicken or Lamb Karahi	£8.00
Diced tandoori cooked chicken or lamb delicately spiced with herbs and garnished with fresh fried tomatoes, onions and green pepper.	
Chicken or Lamb Aloo	£8.00
Diced pieces of chicken or lamb, cooked in a medium spiced sauce with potatoes, garnished with tomatoes and coriander.	
Balti Exotica	£8.50
Combination of lamb, chicken, prawns cooked in a medium spiced balti sauce authentically prepared with fresh herbs and spices.	
Chicken or Lamb Chana	£8.00
Pieces of chicken or lamb cooked in a medium sauce, home style made with chick peas.	
Chicken or Lamb Saagwalla	£8.00
Pieces of chicken or lamb cooked in a medium sauce with herbs & spices with fresh spinach.	
Chicken Jaflonghi Bahar	£8.00
Tender pieces of chicken cooked in a medium spicy sauce with a touch of lemon peel and fresh lemon juice.	
Chicken or Lamb Chat	£8.00
Diced pieces of chicken or lamb cooked in an exotic medium spicy sauce and garnished with coriander.	
Chicken or Lamb Roshni	£8.00
Diced pieces of chicken or lamb cooked in a medium sauce with fresh garlic, garnished with herbs and coriander.	

All Lamb dishes 50p extra

Some of our dishes may contain nuts if concerned
please ask a member of staff before ordering

Mild Strength Dishes

Chicken Mishti Massala	£8.00
Diced tandoori chicken marinated in a sweet masala sauce, cooked in a special mishti sauce with butter & cream (a sweet mild dish)	
Chicken or Lamb Passanda Newabi	£8.00
Tender slices of chicken or lamb pieces cooked in fresh cream and cultured yoghurt with mixed ground nuts (a very mild dish)	
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Makhani	£8.00
Diced boneless chicken or lamb with mild spices, roasted in a tandoori oven, cooked in a special sauce	